Position Other Positions Held

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer

Maintenance Worker |

City

Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills

Department

Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street

Total Wages

$94,746
$69,108
$64,322
$60,504
$52,878
$31,574
$29,940
$12,202

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,105
$34,391
$25,662
$32,740
$36,263

$1,476
$12,283

$7,831



