Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Street Maintenance Supervisor		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$94,746	\$38,105
Senior Maintenance Worker		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$69,108	\$34,391
Maintenance Worker II		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$64,322	\$25,662
Maintenance Worker II		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$60,504	\$32,740
Maintenance Worker II		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$52,878	\$36,263
Parking Enforcement Officer		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$31,574	\$1,476
Parking Enforcement Officer		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$29,940	\$12,283
Maintenance Worker I		Chino Hills	Public Works-Street	\$12,202	\$7,831